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STYLE
       BOX /     
  ENCLOSURE

DIMENSIONS
W X H X D (INCHES)

 MATERIAL
    TYPE *

NARROW /      
   JAMB SURFACE

CM-23 1-3/4" x 4-5/8" x 1-1/4" P √

CM-23D 
(RF Suitable)      1-3/4" x 4-5/8" x 1-1/2" P √ √

CM-23DSER     1-3/4" x 4-5/8" x 2-1/16" P

SINGLE 
GANG SURFACE

CM-34AL 2-3/4" x 4-1/2" x 1-3/4" A √ √

CM-34BL 2-3/4" x 4-1/2" x 1-3/4" P √ √ √ √

CM-34D 2-3/4" x 4-1/2" x 3" P √

DOUBLE 
GANG / 
SQUARE

SURFACE

CM-43CBL 5" x 5" x 2" P √ √

CM-43CBLA 5" x 5" x 2" P √ √

CM-43LP 5" x 5" x 1-3/8" P √ √

CM-43LPB 5" x 5" x 1-3/8" P

CM-44 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 5/8" S √ √

CM-48AL 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 3/4" A √ √

CM-53 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 2" P √ √

CM-540B 4-13/16" x 4-13/16" x 5/8" P √ √

CM-54i 5-1/4" x 5-1/4" x 2" P √ √

CM-54CBL 5-1/4" x 5-1/4" x 2" P √ √

CM-63CBL 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 2" P √ √

  FLUSH 
CM-55CBL 6-1/2" x 6-1/2" x 2" P √ √

CM-55i 6-1/2" x 6-1/2" x 2" P √ √

4-1/2" 
ROUND

SURFACE

CM-47S 5" x 2-1/8" dia. P √ √

CM-47SER 5" x 2-5/8" dia. P √ √

CM-49 8-3/4" x 2"  dia. P √ √

CM-570B 4-11/16" x  5/8" dia. P √ √

CM-59S 7-3/4" x 1-1/8" dia. P √ √

  FLUSH   
CM-57CBL 6 5/8" x 2" dia. P √ √

CM-57GR 6 5/8" x 2" dia. P √ √

6" 
ROUND SURFACE

CM-69S 6-1/2" x 2-1/8" dia. P √ √ √

CM-69SER 6-1/2" x 2-5/8" dia. P √ √

CM-79 9-5/8" x 2"  dia. P √ √ √

CM-89S 9-5/8" x 1-1/2" dia. S √ √

      ALSO FIT:

JAMB MOUNT (1-3/4" FRAMING) √ √ √

SINGLE GANG ELECTRICAL BOX √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

DOUBLE GANG, 4" x 4", ELECTRICAL BOX √ √ √ √ √

Note: *Enclosure Material Code:   P = Flame Retardant Polymer,   A = Aluminium ,   S = Stainless Steel

CM-25
CM-30

CM-35
CM-35K

CM-40
CM-40K

CM-41

CM-45/46

CM-45/46K

CM-60
CM-60K

CM-160

CM-170

CM-180

CM-195
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CM-221

CM-300

CM-310

CM-310EE

 CM-324

 CM-333

CM-325

CM-336

CM-2000/2200

 CM-2510/2520

 CM-4085-8085

CM-5000

CM-6000

CM-7000

CM-8000

CM-9000

CM-700

CM-400/4000

CM-1100/1200

CM-3000

CM-3100

CM-3200/3500

S W I T C H  A N D  E N C L O S U R E  C O M P A T I B I L I T Y  C H A R T

     

        BOX /     
   ENCLOSURE 
DETAILS ON PG. 86-88

CM-23 √ N √ √

CM-23D 
(RF Suitable) √ √ N √ N √

CM-23DSER √ √

CM-34AL √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

CM-34BL √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

CM-34D √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

CM-43CBL

CM-43CBLA √ W √ W √ W √ W

CM-43LP √ W √ W √ W

CM-43LPB √

CM-44

CM-48AL

CM-53 √ W √ √

CM-540B

CM-54i

CM-54CBL

CM-63CBL √

CM-55CBL

CM-55i

CM-47S

CM-47SER √ R √ R √ R

CM-49

CM-570B

CM-59S

CM-57CBL

CM-57GR

CM-69S √ √ √ √ √

CM-69SER √ R √ R √ R √ R

CM-79 √

CM-89S

JAMB MOUNT x N x N x N √ √

SINGLE GANG √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

DOUBLE GANG √W √ W √ W √ W √ √ √

See SureWave™ Mounting Box Conversion Kits on Page 63
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